Valerbanen

BILSPORT
]
NM asfaltracing, bil. Racing NM AS
] _ —
Formula Basic Valerbanen 2,262 km
Formula Basic Qual 13.05.2017 13:30
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 13:30:17
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:05.469 +1.734 13:33:49.903 4 1:23.947 +16.621 13:36:27.916
(2) Lars Solheim 4 1:04.902 +1.167 13:34:54.805 5 1:08.178 +0.852 13:37:36.094
1 13:31:25.169 5 1:04.588 +0.853 13:35:59.393 6 1:07.345 +0.019 13:38:43.439
2 1:04.045 13074 133229214 6 13:37:03.128 7 1:08.581 +1.255  13:39:52.020
3 1:02.789 +1.818 13:33:32.003 7 1:04.286 +0.551 13:38:07.414 8 1:08.183 +0.857 13:41:00.203
4 1:03.543 +2.572 13:34:35.546 8 1:04.021 +0.286 13:39:11.435 9 1:07.659 +0.333 13:42:07.862
5 1:01.834 +0.863 13:35:37.380 9 1:16.607 +12.872 13:40:28.042 10 1:08.240 +0.914 13:43:16.102
6 1:02.123 +1.152 13:36:39.503 10 1:09.962 +6.227 13:41:38.004 11 13:44:23.428
7 1:03.200 1+2.229 13:37:42.703 1 1:15.376 +11.641 13:42:53.380 12 1:11.848 +4.522 13:45:35.276
8 1:02.925 +1.954 13:38:45.628 12 1:09.416 +5.681 13:44:02.796
9 1:04.029 +3.058 13:39:49.657 13 1:05.052 +1.317 13:45:07.848 (66) Emilia Roosemark
10 1:01.696 +0.725 13:40:51.353 14 1:04.300 +0.565 13:46:12.148 1 13:31:51.896
11 13:41:52.324 2 1:13.293 +4.556 13:33:05.189
12 3:58.729 +2:57.758 13:45:51.053 (27) Marius Winas 3 1:11.724 +2.987 13:34:16.913
1 13:31:29.993 4 1:10.700 +1.963 13:35:27.613
(10) Edward Sander Woldseth 2 1:04.164 +0.169 13:32:34.157 5 1:10.168 +1.431 13:36:37.781
1 13:31:27.714 3 1:04.961 +0.966 13:33:39.118 6 1:10.565 +1.828 13:37:48.346
2 1:04.353 +2.827  13:32:32.067 4 13:34:43.113 7 1:10.096 +1.359  13:38:58.442
3 1:04.187 +2.661 13:33:36.254 5 1:05.747 +1.752 13:35:48.860 8 1:12.557 +3.820 13:40:10.999
4 1:03.014 +1.488 13:34:39.268 6 4:12.735 +3:08.740 13:40:01.595 9 13:41:19.736
5 1:02.252 +0.726 13:35:41.520 7 1:05.053 +1.058 13:41:06.648 10 1:09.398 +0.661 13:42:29.134
6 1:02.065 +0.539 13:36:43.585 8 1:05.102 +1.107 13:42:11.750 11 1:09.683 +0.946 13:43:38.817
7 1:03.043 +1.517 13:37:46.628 9 1:06.809 +2.814 13:43:18.559 12 1:10.197 +1.460 13:44:49.014
8 1:02.582 +1.056 13:38:49.210 10 1:05.549 +1.554 13:44:24.108 13 1:09.251 +0.514 13:45:58.265
9 1:02.585 +1.059 13:39:51.795 1 1:08.242 +4.247 13:45:32.350
10 13:40:53.321 (77) Ole Martin Serlie
11 1:02.014 +0.488 13:41:55.335 (9) Daniel Kroken 1 13:31:47.235
12 1:01.950 +0.424 13:42:57.285 1 13:31:53.696 2 1:13.713 +1.121 13:33:00.948
13 1:03.905 +2.379 13:44:01.190 2 1:08.102 +3.979 13:33:01.798 3 1:13.486 +0.894 13:34:14.434
3 1:08.347 +4.224 13:34:10.145 4 1:13.622 +1.030 13:35:28.056
(69) Espen Tomten @stli 4 1:06.921 +2.798 13:35:17.066 5 1:13.116 +0.524 13:36:41.172
1 13:31:29.047 5 1:05.106 +0.983 13:36:22.172 6 1:13.818 +1.226 13:37:54.990
2 1:03.993 12264 13:32:33.040 6 13:37:26.295 7 13:39:07.582
3 1:04.422 +2.693 13:33:37.462 7 1:04.431 +0.308 13:38:30.726 8 1:15.903 +3.311 13:40:23.485
4 1:02.834 +1.105 13:34:40.296 8 1:35.042 +30.919 13:40:05.768 9 1:13.552 +0.960 13:41:37.037
5 1:02.223 +0.494 13:35:42.519 9 1:11.308 +7.185 13:41:17.076 10 1:13.000 +0.408 13:42:50.037
6 13:36:44.248 1 1:14.599 +2.007 13:44:04.636
7 1:02.986 +1.257 13:37:47.234 (29) Ketil Thomassen 12 1:14.032 +1.440 13:45:18.668
8 1:02.279 +0.550 13:38:49.513 1 13:31:59.639
9 1:03.489 +1.760 13:39:53.002 2 1:30.984 +25.565 13:33:30.623
10 1:03.826 +2.097 13:40:56.828 3 1:10.388 +4.969 13:34:41.011
1 1:02.256 +0.527 13:41:59.084 4 1:11.030 +5.611 13:35:52.041
12 1:01.834 +0.105 13:43:00.918 5 1:06.500 +1.081 13:36:58.541
13 1:03.426 +1.697  13:44:04.344 Gl 1:05.419 | 13:38:03.960
14 1:02.830 +1.101 13:45:07.174 7 1:06.157 +0.738 13:39:10.117
15 1:02.653 +0.924 13:46:09.827 8 1:17.108 +11.689 13:40:27.225
9 1:14.671 +9.252 13:41:41.896
(24) Anders Eriksrud 10 1:13.996 +8.577 13:42:55.892
1 13:31:26.780 1 1:13.169 +7.750 13:44:09.061
2 1:05.917 +2.630 13:32:32.697 12 1:12.078 +6.659 13:45:21.139
3 1:05.647 +2.360 13:33:38.344
4 1:03.900 +0.613 13:34:42.244 (83) Bjern Fuglstad
5 1:06.883 +3.596 13:35:49.127 1 13:31:37.440
6 1:06.243 +2.956 13:36:55.370 2 1:07.996 +1.872 13:32:45.436
7 1:03.853 +0.566 13:37:59.223 3 1:09.537 +3.413 13:33:54.973
8 1:04.193 +0.906 13:39:03.416 4 1:08.120 +1.996 13:35:03.093
9 1:05.639 +2.352 13:40:09.055 5 1:06.978 +0.854 13:36:10.071
10 1:03.549 +0.262 13:41:12.604 6 1:06.718 +0.594 13:37:16.789
1" 1:03.431 +0.144 13:42:16.035 7 1:06.568 +0.444 13:38:23.357
12 13:43:19.322 8 13:39:29.481
13 1:04.306 +1.019 13:44:23.628 9 1:06.154 +0.030 13:40:35.635
14 1:09.962 +6.675 13:45:33.590
(58) Emilie Snoen
(7) Dag Wasmuth 1 13:31:32.487
1 13:31:38.404 2 1:09.322 +1.996 13:32:41.809
2 1:06.030 +2.295 13:32:44.434 3 2:22.160 +1:14.834 13:35:03.969
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Thomas Michelsen
Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget www.mylaps.com
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. Licensed to: Timekeeping.no
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